
PROTOCOL
Dragons de Rouen : Prizma

Result 1:5
Shots on goal 17:17

May 02, 16:15
Daugava B

* Players are accepted in the local federation.

Goals
2nd Period 

19:21 PRZ Sergejs Zabavņikovs (21) Assist.: Jorens Deivids Mitenbergs (18)   

22:54 PRZ Roberts Stāmurs (14) Assist.: Niks Meinarts (33)   

24:40 DDR Léon Quemion (8) Assist.: Jolan Pfirter (11), Arthur Daubeuf (9)   

3rd Period 

35:19 PRZ Jurijs Sardarjans (12) Assist.: Matvejs Bakalovs (16)   

43:42 PRZ Aivo Savičs (10) Assist.: Niks Meinarts (33)   

44:46 PRZ Jurijs Sardarjans (12) Assist.: Daņila Haritoncevs (11)   

Penalties
1st Period 

13:22 DDR Jules Escallier (22) : Holding - 2 min   

13:22 PRZ Artūrs Zīle (8) : High-sticking - 2 min   

2nd Period 

15:22 DDR Jules Escallier (22) : Holding - 2 min   

16:36 PRZ Niks Meinarts (33) : Slashing - 2 min   

16:36 DDR Jolan Pfirter (11) : Slashing - 2 min   

18:02 DDR Aliks Utans (16) : Fighting - 25 min   

18:02 PRZ Matvejs Bakalovs (16) : Checking to the head and neck - 2 min   

18:02 PRZ Grigory Ostrovskiy (23) : Fighting - 25 min   

18:02 DDR Aliks Utans (16) : Cross-checking - 2 min   

22:04 DDR Enzo Everaert (13) : Tripping - 2 min   

24:29 PRZ Ratmirs Jermoļins (5) : Tripping - 2 min   

26:48 PRZ Romāns Švecovs (9) : Tripping - 2 min   

27:26 PRZ Pāvels Trubakovs (2) : Checking to the head and neck - 25 min   

27:26 DDR Hugo Bernier (24) : Roughing - 2 min   

3rd Period 

34:14 DDR Allan Rech (17) : Holding - 2 min   

37:39 PRZ Aivo Savičs (10) : Holding the stick - 2 min   



45:00 PRZ Daņila Haritoncevs (11) : Slashing - 2 min   

DDR player statistics
Name Surname POS G A P PIM
Alexandre Aloyan (1) GK 0 0 0 0      

Eliott Fatmi (3) D 0 0 0 0      

Isaac Rassat-Carlsson (4) D 0 0 0 0      

Arthur Le Roscouet (6) C 0 0 0 0      

Alfan Jayet (7) D 0 0 0 0      

Léon Quemion (8) F 1 0 1 0      

Arthur Daubeuf (9) D 0 1 1 0      

Jolan Pfirter (11) D 0 1 1 2      

Soren Renaud (12) F 0 0 0 0      

Enzo Everaert (13) C 0 0 0 2      

Baptiste Bouilloux (14) F 0 0 0 0      

Raphaël Gautier (15) D 0 0 0 0      

Aliks Utans (16) F 0 0 0 27      

Allan Rech (17) F 0 0 0 2      

Maël Connebert (18) D 0 0 0 0      

Hugo Fortin (19) F 0 0 0 0      

Thimothé Dugas (21) D 0 0 0 0      

Jules Escallier (22) D 0 0 0 4      

Tom Germain (23) F 0 0 0 0      

Hugo Bernier (24) F 0 0 0 2      

Alban Grandpierre (31) GK 0 0 0 0      

PRZ player statistics
Name Surname POS G A P PIM
Pāvels Trubakovs (2) D 0 0 0 25      

Aleksandrs Marčenkovs (3) F 0 0 0 0      

Ratmirs Jermoļins (5) D 0 0 0 2      

Kaspars Harijs Rudovičš (7) D 0 0 0 0      

Artūrs Zīle (8) F 0 0 0 2      

Romāns Švecovs (9) D 0 0 0 2      

Aivo Savičs (10) F 1 0 1 2      

Daņila Haritoncevs (11) F 0 1 1 2      

Jurijs Sardarjans (12) D 2 0 2 0      

Andris Siliņš (13) D 0 0 0 0      

Roberts Stāmurs (14) C 1 0 1 0      

Matvejs Bakalovs (16) F 0 1 1 2      

Linards Sparāns (17) D 0 0 0 0      

Jorens Deivids Mitenbergs (18) F 0 1 1 0      



Artjoms Švalovs (19) D 0 0 0 0      

Cyrus van Brunschot (20) F 0 0 0 0      

Sergejs Zabavņikovs (21) F 1 0 1 0      

Grigory Ostrovskiy (23) F 0 0 0 25      

Kristofers Vēvers (25) F 0 0 0 0      

Patriks Vasiļjevs (31) GK 0 0 0 0      

Niks Meinarts (33) C 0 2 2 2      

Martins Eldmanis (38) GK 0 0 0 0      

Other facts
Head Referee Juris Balodis  

Head Referee Fényi Barnabás  
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